Orange County Government Adminishation Conter
Or?gr:di,i?_sglzlggz/\-\{géza

Legislation Text

File #: 21-470, Version: 1

Approval of Amendment No. 2, Contract Y15-802, Town Center (PS #3497) and South Central (PS
#3499) Master Pump Station Improvements, with Tetra Tech, Inc., in the amount of $95,868.46, for a
revised contract amount of $595,584.27. ([Utilities Department Engineering Division] Procurement
Division)

Orange County Government Page 1 of 1 Printed on 11/14/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

